
Maryland
Beau Monde Elite Fitness
124 S Aurora Street,
Easton, MD 21601

Josh Plugge
(410) 505-4913
jplugge@beaumondeelite.com

Cambridge Auto Body
2829 Gypsy Hill Rd,
Cambridge, MD 21613

Matt Heffington
(667) 214-3336
mheffington@prestonmotor.com

Pittsville Ford
7155 Friendship Road,
Pittsville, MD 21850

Stephen Townsend
(443) 783-0592
stownsend@prestonmotor.com

Pittsville Ford Mobile 
Service
7155 Friendship Road,
Pittsville, MD 21850

Stephen Townsend
(443) 783-0592
stownsend@prestonmotor.com

Preston Auto Body
218 Main St,
Preston, MD 21655

Greg Solyak
(410) 673-7100
gsolyak@prestonmotor.com

Preston Chevrolet of 
Aberdeen
101 N. Philadelphia Blvd,
Aberdeen, MD 21001

Chris Marks
(410) 206-7404
cmarks@prestonmotor.com

Preston Ford
4313 Preston Rd,
Hurlock, MD 21643

Ryan McCracken
(302) 841-7738
rmccracken@prestonmotor.com

Preston Ford Commercial 
Vehicle Center
4313 Preston Road,
Hurlock, MD 21643

Les Shirey
(410)443-8921
lshirey@prestonmotor.com

Preston Ford Mobile 
Service
4313 Preston Road Hurlock,
MD 21643

Tim McClincy
(814) 753-0282
tmcclincy@prestonmotor.com

Preston Ford West
9311 Liberty Road,
Randallstown, MD 21133

Alex Nowak
(410) 707-1717
anowak@prestonmotor.com

Preston Ford of Aberdeen
505 S Philadelphia Blvd,
Aberdeen, MD 21001

Jeff Wagenschnur
(302) 540-7812
jwagenschnur@prestonmotor.com

Preston Ford of Denton
1207 Double Hills Road,
Denton, MD 21629

Stephen Biggar
(410) 200-5852
sbiggar@prestonmotor.com

Preston Hyundai
4327 Preston Road,
Hurlock, MD 21643

John Lee
(410) 829-5649
jlee@prestonmotor.com

Preston Lawn & Equipment
6505 Old Trappe Rd

Andrew Buckingham
(443) 786-69124
abuckingham@prestonmotor.com

Preston Mazda
4309 Preston Road,
Hurlock, MD 21643

Selbe Hubbard
(410) 200-5008
shubbard@prestonmotor.com

Preston Nissan
4307 Preston Road,
Hurlock, MD 21643

Howard Dixon
(410) 845-0247
hdixon@prestonmotor.com

Preston Powersports
9477 Ocean Gateway,
Easton, MD 21601

Andrew Buckingham
(443) 786-9124
abuckingham@prestonmotor.com

Safehouse LLC
101 Bay Street,
Suite 1A, Easton, MD 21601

Dave Davis
(410) 924-8893
davedavis@thinksafehouse.com

Snow Hill Auto Body
5761 Worcester Hwy,
Snow Hill, MD 21863

Jeff Vermillion
(443) 617-1621
jvermillion@prestonmotor.com



Delaware
Boulevard Ford Georgetown
40 Bridgeville Road,
Georgetown, DE 19947

JB Burnett
(443) 942-1375
jb@prestonmotor.com

Boulevard Ford Georgetown 
Mobile Service
40 Bridgeville Road,
Georgetown, DE 19947

Brian Smith
(443) 510-9345
bsmith@prestonmotor.com

Boulevard Ford Lewes
18443 Coastal Highway,
Lewes, DE 19958

Gino Giuliano
(302) 362-8278
ggiuliano@prestonmotor.com

Midway Tire & Auto
18421 Costal Hwy,
Lewes, DE 19958

Gino Giuliano
(302) 362-8278
ggiuliano@prestonmotor.com

Preston Auto Body of 
Wilmington
4800 Kirkwood Hwy,
Wilmington, DE 19808

Cathy Doyle
(302) 229-9397
cdoyle@prestonmotor.com

Preston CDJR
28362 Dupont Blvd,
Millsboro, DE 19966

JB Burnett
(443) 942-1375
jb@prestonmotor.com

Preston CDJR of Dover
640 S Governors Ave,
Dover, DE 19904

Mike Burton
(410) 714-9338
mburton@prestonmotor.com

Preston CDJR of 
Wilmington
3807 Kirkwood Hwy,
Wilmington, DE 19808

James Bee 
(302) 998-2271
jbee@prestonmotor.com

Preston Hyundai of 
Millsboro
28362 Dupont Blvd,
Millsboro, DE 19966

JB Burnett
(443) 942-1375
jb@prestonmotor.com

Sound FX Off-Road, 
Window Tint and Vehicle 
Graphics
7481 Federalsburg Road 
Bridgeville,
DE 19973

Brian Layton
(302) 745-6300
brian@sound-fx.net

Virginia
Auto Express Service 
Center
30444 Lankford Hwy,
Keller, VA 23401

Keith Ferry
(757) 710-2310
kferry@prestonmotor.com

Preston Ford of Keller
31066 Lankford Highway,
Keller, VA 23401

Keith Ferry
(757) 710-2310
kferry@prestonmotor.com




